Connie #32 Montgomery

JUDGE JUVENILE COURT



"Our Citizens must have confidence that the next Juvenile Court Judge will have no other agenda but to be fair, independent and simply do the right thing. I will serve with integrity and the spirit of a true public servant."

Connie Montgomery



CONNIE MONTGOMERY is an attorney, role model and community activist. She has the experience and qualities to be an outstanding judge in Juvenile Court.

Connie Montgomery graduated from Loyola Law School and has a BA Degree in Criminal Justice from the University of Alabama. Prior to practicing law she worked in the Juvenile Court system as a probation officer.

PUBLIC SERVICE: Connie is passionate and knowledgeable in the field of Juvenile Court and Family law. She has prepared herself and earned the respect of her fellow attorneys. She will be an outstanding judge.

ELECTION DAY IS OCTOBER 19th EARLY VOTING OCTOBER 5 - 12th

Connie #32 Montgomery JUDGE JUVENILE COURT

Paid for by the Committee to Elect Connie Montgomery Judge